


ATTRACTIONS

LODGING HOSPITAL 

123 Vaughan Regional Medical Center	
       1015 Medical Center Pkwy, Selma, AL 36701	
       (334) 418-4100

DALLAS COUNTY 

3  		America’s Best Value Inn	
     		1915 W. Highland Ave., Selma, AL 36701	
     		(334) 872-1900
14 	Budget Inn	
     		601 Highland Ave., Selma, AL 36701	   
     		(334) 872-3451
18 	Casey Hunting Camp	
     	4664 AL Hwy 89, Minter, AL 36761 
		 (334) 875-8422
21 	Cheltenham Park Hall 
     	Bed and Breakfast	
     		509 Dallas Ave., Selma, AL 36701	  
     		(334) 877-1210
27 	Comfort Inn	
     	1812 AL Hwy 14E, Selma, AL 36703	   
     		(334) 875-5700
29 	Craig Motel	
     	1134 U.S. Hwy 80E, Selma, AL 36701	 
     		(334)  875-3150
34		Davis Quail Hunts
		 Farmersville Rd, Minter, AL 36761
		 (334) 227-4521
38 	Economy Inn	
     	2322 US Highway 80 E, Selma, AL 36701	
     		(334) 875-1212
44		Fuller Farm Hunting Preserve
		 12095 HWY 219, Selma, Alabama 36701 			
		 (334) 874-9606

48 		 Hampton Inn
     		 2200 W. Highland Ave., Selma, AL 36701	
     			 (334) 876-9995
55 		 Holiday Inn Express	
     		 2000 Lincoln Way, Selma, AL 36701	
     			 (334) 874-1000 
56 		 Hospitality Inn	
     		 1200 W. Highland Ave., Selma, AL 36701	
     			 (334) 874-6681
65 		 Luxury Inn and Suites	
     			 1120 Highland Ave., Selma, AL 36703	  
     			 (334) 872-0014
80 		 Quality Inn	
     			 2420 Broad St. Selma, AL 36701	
     			 (334) 874-8600
82 		 Residence Suites	
     			 2006 W. Highland Ave., Selma, AL 36701	
     			 (334) 875-1200
90 		 Selma Hotel	
     			 1710 W. Highland Ave., Selma, AL 36701	
     			 (334) 872-0461
101	Southern Sportsman Hunting 					  
  			  Lodge
			  9022 U.S. Hwy 80W, Tyler, AL 36785
			  (334) 467-1830

EATERY 

1  	Alabama River Lodge	
   		 PO Box 66 Sardis, AL 36775	
   		 (334) 874-4445
2		 All-In-One
      3000 Earl Goodwin Parkway
      Selma, AL 36703
		 (334) 874-7002
3  	America’s Best Value Inn
    	1915 W. Highland Ave., Selma, AL 36701 		
	 (334) 872-1900
4  	American Deli	
    	405 Highland Ave., Selma, AL 36701
	 (334) 526-4446
5  	Ancient Africa,  
    	Enslavement and Civil War  
    	Museum	
    	1410 Water Ave., Selma, AL 36703 
	 (334) 526-4000
6  	ArtsRevive	
    	3 Church St., Selma, AL 36701	
    	(334) 874-8383
7  	Bienville Monument  
    	Museum	
    	Lauderdale St. and Water Ave, Selma, AL 		
	 36701
	 (334) 875-7241
8  	Blackbelt Hunting Lodge
    	612 AL Hwy 41, Sardis, AL 36775 
	 (334) 875-5604
9  	Blackwell Bend Hunting    
    	Lodge	
    	4559 Dallas County 17, Selma,  AL 36701 	
	 (205) 516-9084
10 Bloch Park	
    	108 W Dallas Ave., Selma, AL 36701	
	 (334) 874-2140
11 	Briarpatch Hunting  
     	Preserve	
    	20462 Hwy 80W, Browns, AL 36759 					  
	 (334) 683-8039
12 	Bridge Tender’s House	
    	127 Deepwoods Cir, Selma,  AL 36701
	 (334) 875-5517
13 	Brown Chapel AME 
     	Church and King  
     	Monument	
    	410 Martin Luther King St.,
    	Selma, AL 36703	
     	(334) 874-7897
14 	Budget Inn	
     601 Highland Ave., Selma, AL 36701 						   
	 (334) 872-3451
15 	Buffalo St.	
    	1332 E Highland Ave., Selma, AL 36703 	1	
	 (334) 877-3434
16 	Burger King	
    	312 Highland Ave., Selma, AL 36703  					  
	 (334) 874-8300
17 	Captain D’s	
    	1516 W Highland Ave., Selma,  AL 36703 	
	 (334) 872-7000
18 Casey Hunting Camp	
     4664 AL Hwy 89, Minter, AL 36761 
	 (334) 875-8422
19 	Centre for Commerce	
    	912 Selma Ave., Selma, AL 36701 
	 (334) 875-7241
20 	Charlie’s Place	
    	1005 Water Ave., Selma, AL 36701 
	 (334) 526-4100
21 	Cheltenham Park Hall 
     	Bed and Breakfast	
    		509 Dallas Ave., Selma, AL 36701 
		 (334) 877-1210
22 China Star	
    		1798 Hwy 14 E, Selma, AL 36703     
    		(334) 875-3603
23 	China Wok	
    		1374 Highland Ave., Selma, AL 36703 				  
		 (334) 872-8848
24 	Church’s Chicken	
    		1208 Broad St., Selma, AL 36703 									      
		 (334) 877-1129
25 	City Hall	
    		222 Broad St., Selma, AL 36701 
		 (334) 874-2111
26 	City Marina	
    		1 Marina Dr., Selma, AL 36701
		 (334) 874-2173

27 	Comfort Inn	
    		1812 AL Hwy 14E, Selma, AL 36703 						   
		 (334) 875-5700
28 	Craig Golf Course	
    		262 Craig Industrial Park, Selma,  AL 36701 
	 (334) 872-4451
29 	Craig Motel	
    		1134 U.S. Hwy 80E, Selma, AL 36701 					  
		 (334) 875-3150
30 	Crosspoint Cafe	
     	1710 W Dallas Ave., Selma, AL 36701 				 
		 (334) 375-7616 
31 	Crown Chicken	
     	806 Broad St., Selma, AL 36703   
    		(334) 874-4095
32 	Dallas County Courthouse
     	105 Lauderdale St., Selma, AL 36701
		 (334) 874-2516
33 	Dallas County State
     	Public Fishing Lake	
     	800 County Rd. 6, Sardis, AL 36775 						   
		 (334) 874-8804
34		Davis Quail Hunts
		 Farmersville Rd, Minter, AL 36761
		 (334) 227-4521
35 	Daylight Donuts	
     	609 W Highland Ave., Selma, AL 36703 			
		 (334) 327-6264
36 	Domino’s	
     	2225 Summerfield Rd, Selma, AL 36701 		
		 (334) 875-8060
37 	Downtowner  
     	Restaurant	     
     	1114 Selma Ave., Selma, AL 36703 
		 (334) 875-5933
38 	Economy Inn	
     	2322 US Highway 80 E, Selma,  AL 36701 	
		 (334) 875-1212
39 	Edmund Pettus Bridge	
     	Selma, AL 36703	
		 (800) 475-3562
40 	El Ranchero	
     	113 Broad St., Selma, AL 36703	      						   
	 (334) 872-6013
41 EvMarie’s Cupcakery	
   	 538 Washington St., Selma, AL 36703 					  
	 (334) 526-2711
42	First Baptist Church
	 709 Martin Luther King Jr. Street, Selma, 		
	 AL 36703
	 (334) 874-7331
43 First Baptist Church of   
     Selma	  
   	 325 Lauderdale St., Selma, AL 36701 					   
	 (334) 877-4400
44	Fuller Farm Hunting Preserve
	 12095 HWY 219, Selma, Alabama 36701 	
		 (334) 874-9606
45 Golden China	
    	128 Broad St., Selma, AL 36701	    		
	 (334) 872-2778
46 Golden Ranch BBQ	
    	2003 W. Highland Ave,Selma, AL 36701 			
	 (334) 874-1777
47 Hamilton Hills Plantation
     1530 Co. Rd. 59, Minter, AL 36761	
     (334) 875-5704
48 Hampton Inn
     2200 W. Highland Ave., Selma, AL 36701 		
	 (334) 876-9995
49 Hancock’s Country BBQ
    	72 County Rd. 46, Selma, AL 36701 
	 (334) 872-5541
50 Hardee’s	
   	 1201 Highland Ave, Selma, AL 36703 					  
	 (334) 872-8351
51 Heritage Village/ 
     Sturdivant Hall 
     Museum	
   	 713 Mabry St., Selma, AL 36701	    		
	 (334) 872-5626
52 Hickory Pit	
     1700 Selma Ave., Selma, AL 36703    
     (334) 874-9950
53 Historic Water Avenue	
    	Water Ave., Selma, AL 36701	
   	 (334) 875-7241
54 Hog Heaven BBQ	
   	 8938 AL Hwy 14, Selma, AL 36703 
	 (334) 875-1175

55 Holiday Inn Express	
     2000 Lincoln Way, Selma, AL 36701 
	 (334) 874-1000 
56 Hospitality Inn	
     1200 W. Highland Ave., Selma, AL 36701 		
		 (334) 874-6681
57 Jack’s	
     1806 W Dallas Ave., Selma, AL 36701 				  
	 (334) 872-2488
58 Jackson Home and Museum
     1416 Lapsley Ave., Selma, AL 36701 
		 (404) 792-0666
59	JC Bates Children’s 
     Educational  Museum	
     701 Lauderdale St., Selma, AL 36701
	 (334) 875-6001
60	Kenan’s Mill	
     188 County Rd. 236, Selma, AL 36701
	 1-800-45-SELMA
61 KFC	
     1326 E Highland Ave., Selma, AL 36703 			
		 (334) 872-9122
62 Lannie’s BBQ	
     205 Medical Center Pkwy, Selma, AL 					  
	 36701 
	 (334) 872-8573
63 Lannie’s BBQ Spot	
     2115 Minter Ave., Selma, AL 36703 
	 (334) 874-4478
64 Little Caesar’s	
     1330 E Highland Ave., Selma, AL 36703 			
	 (334) 874-1298
65 Luxury Inn and Suites	
     1120 Highland Ave., Selma, AL 36703 					  
	 (334) 872-0014
66 Mama’s Kitchen and Grill
     2314 US Hwy 80 E, Selma, AL 36701 					  
	 (334) 875-2581
67 Mark’s Mart	
     1022 Cty. Rd. 44, Selma, AL 36701 
	 (334) 872-3003
68 McDonald’s	
     600 Highland Ave., Selma, AL 36701 
	 (334) 874-9122
69 Mi Tenampa	
     1629 W Highland Ave., Selma,  AL 36703 
	 (334) 418-0340
70 Mr. Waffle	
     1518 W Highland Ave., Selma, AL 36703 		
	 (334) 874-7600
71 Old Cahawba 
     Archaeological Park	 
     9518 Cahaba Rd., Orrville, AL 36767 					  
	 (334) 872-8058
72 Old Selma Depot  
     Museum	
     	4 Martin Luther King St., Selma, 										       
		 AL36702	
	 (334) 874-2197
73	OrganPi Farms & Farmhouse
	 1010 Water Ave., Selma, AL 36701
	 (334) 526-4372
74 Oyster Ridge	
     3920 County Rd. 85, Sardis, AL 36775 				 
	 (334) 875-2967
75 Papa John’s Pizza	
     210 Highland Ave., Selma, AL 36701 
	 (334) 875-7771
76 Paul M. Grist State Park
     1546 Grist Rd., Selma, AL 36701	     						   
	 (334) 872-5846
77 Pete’s Famous Franks	
     1611 Broad St., Selma, AL 36701	     						   
	 (334) 872-5557
78 Pizza Hut	
    	307 Highland Ave., Selma, AL 36701 						   
	 (334) 875-6700 
79 Popeye’s Chicken
     1221 Highland Ave., Selma, AL 36701 					  
	 (334) 877-0681 
80 Quality Inn	
     2420 Broad Street, Selma, AL 36701 						   
	 (334) 874-8600
81 R&B BBQ	
     6843 HWY 22 North, Selma, AL 36701 		
		 (334) 875-3671
82 Residence Suites	
     2006 W. Highland Ave., Selma, AL 36701	
     (334) 875-1200

83			 Riverfront Park & 
			  Amphitheater
			  Water Ave. and Green Street Selma, AL 	
			  36701
			  (334) 874-2111
84 		 Riverside Park	
     			 1 Satterfield Street, Selma, AL 36701
			  (334) 875-7241
85			 Rosa J. Young Museum
			  1712 Broad Street, Selma, AL 36701
			  (334) 875-7241
86			 Selma and Dallas County 								     
			  Chamber of Commerce and 					  
			  Tourism Information
      	 912 Selma Ave. Selma, AL 36701
			  (334) 875-8367
87 		 Selma & Dallas County Public 			
			  Library
     			 1103 Selma Ave., Selma, AL 36701
			  (334) 874-1725
88 		 Selma Art Guild Gallery
     			 508 Selma Ave., Selma, AL 36701 
			  (334) 874-9017
89			 Selma Flea Market & Lakeside 		
			  R.V. Park
     		 606 River Rd. Selma, AL 36703
			  (334) 875-0500
90 		 Selma Hotel	
     			 1710 W. Highland Ave. Selma, AL 36701 	
			  (334) 872-0461
91 		 Selma Interpretive Center
     			 2 Broad St., Selma, AL 36701	
    			 (334) 872-0509
92 		 Selma Live Oak  
     		 Cemetery	
    			 AL Hwy 22S, Selma, AL 36701	
    			 (334) 875-7241
93 		 Selma Voting Rights 
     		 Monument and Park	
     			 11 US Hwy 80 N Service Rd., 
     			 Selma, AL 36701	
     			 (334) 526-4340
94			 Selma Welcome Center
    			 14 Broad St., Selma, AL 36701
    			 (334) 874-4764
95 		 Selma’s Riverfront Park       
      	 Water Ave., Selma, AL 36701	     							    
			  (334) 875-7241
96			 Shelby’s RV Park
			  7833 AL Hwy 22, Selma, AL 36701
			  (334) 875-4963
97 		 Side Porch Sandwiches    
     		 and Pub	  
     			 1124 Water Ave., Selma, AL 36703 					   
			  (334) 872-8600
98 		 Songs of Selma Park	
     			 Broad St. and Water Ave., Selma, AL 				 
			  36703	
			  (334) 875-7241
99 		 Sonic Drive-In	
    			 2407 North Broad St., Selma, AL 36701 	
			  (334) 875-2594
100 	Southern Deli	
     			 1391 E. Highland Ave.,Selma, AL 36703	
     			 (334) 872-1242
101	Southern Sportsman Hunting 		
			  Lodge
			  9022 U.S. Hwy 80W, Tyler, AL 36785
			  (334) 467-1830
102 	Steak Pit	
     			 208 Highland Ave., Selma, AL 36703 				 
			  (334) 875-7707
103 Sturdivant Hall Museum
			  713 Mabry St., Selma, AL 36701
			  (334) 872-5626
104 Subway	
     			 1342 Highland Ave., Selma, AL 36701 			
			  (334) 872-1242
105 Subway	
   			  1909 W Dallas Ave., Selma, AL 36701 			
			  (334) 874-9471
106 Subway	
     			 3057 Hwy 80 E, Selma, AL 36701   
     			 (334) 872-9222
107 	Subway	
     				 2530 Hwy 80 W, Selma, AL 36701   
     				 (334) 874-8764

108 	Sweet Advantages 
     			 Ice Cream Shop	
     				 100 Broad St., Selma, AL 36701  
     				 (334) 526-2697
109 	Tabernacle Baptist Church
  				  1431 Broad St., Selma, AL 36701   
     				 (334) 874-9443 
110 	Taco Bell			   	
				  303 Highland Ave., Selma, AL 36701 				 
				  (334) 872-6034 
111 	Tally-Ho	
				  509 Magnum Ave., Selma, AL 											        
				  36701
				  (334) 872-1390
112 	Tatum Creek Hunting  
       	Camp
   				  1209 CR 189, Marion Junction,  AL 					  
				  36759 
				  (334) 410-0505
113 	The Coffee Shoppe	
    				 308 Broad St., Selma, AL 36703 
				  (334) 878-2739
114 	The Martin Luther King   
       	Jr. St. Historic Walking Tour	
    				 Martin Luther King Jr. St., Selma, AL  			 
				  36701 
				  (334) 875-7241
115 	The National Voting   
       	Rights Museum	
    				 6 U.S. Hwy 80E, Selma, AL 36701 
				  (334) 526-4340
116 	The Sand Bar	
    				 1 Marina Dr., Selma, AL 36701 
				  (334) 877-1444
117 	The Walton Theater	
    				 1000 Selma Ave, Selma, AL 36701 
				  (334) 874-6691
118 	Tin Man Studio	
    				 9 Lauderdale St., Selma, AL 36701  					  
				  (334) 327-1373
119 	Valley Grande City  
       	Park	
    				 CR. 16,Valley Grande, AL 36701
				  (334) 872-0104	
120 	Valley Grande Golf  
       	Course	
    				 1009 Warrior Dr., Valley Grande, AL 				 
				  36701	
   				  (334) 877-4433
121 	Valley Grande Mexican   
       	Grill	
    				 5518 AL-Hwy 22, Selma, AL 36703 					  
				  (334) 877-1118
122 Vasser’s	
    				 1900 W. Dallas Ave., Selma, AL 36701 			
				  (334) 418-0560
123 	Vaughan Regional 
       	Medical Center	
   				  1015 Medical Center Pkwy, Selma, AL 		
				  36701 
				  (334) 418-4100
124 	Vaughan-Smitherman   
       	Museum
   				  109 Union St., Selma, AL 36701	    		
				  (334) 874-2174
125 	Wendy’s	
    				 1790 AL-Hwy 14, Selma, AL 36703 					  
				  (334) 876-9570
126 	Yeargan Farms	
    				 14764 AL Hwy 14 W, 
    	 		Valley Grande, AL 36701	
    				 (334) 375-2424
127 	Zaxby’s	
    				 618 Highland Ave., Selma, AL 36701 				 
				  (334) 872-6531

1   		Alabama River Lodge	
5   		Ancient Africa, Enslavement and Civil 	
				 War Museum	
6   		ArtsRevive	
7   		Bienville Monument Museum
8   		Blackbelt Hunting Lodge
9   		Blackwell Bend Hunting Lodge	
10 		Bloch Park	       	
11 		Briarpatch Hunting Preserve	
12 		Bridge Tender’s House	
13 		Brown Chapel AME 
     		Church and King Monument
19 		Centre for Commerce	
25 		City Hall	
26 		City Marina	
28 		Craig Golf Course	
32 		Dallas County Courthouse
33 		Dallas County State
				 Public Fishing Lake
39 		Edmund Pettus Bridge
42		 First Baptist Church	
43 		First Baptist Church of Selma
47 		Hamilton Hills Plantation
	

51 			 Heritage Village/Sturdivant Hall 	
					  Museum
53  		 Historic Water Avenue	
58  		 Jackson Home and Museum
59  		 JC Bates Children’s Educational 
					  Museum
60  		 Kenan’s Mill	
71  		 Old Cahawba Archaeological Park
72  		 Old Selma Depot Museum	
74  		 Oyster Ridge	
76  		 Paul M. Grist State Park
83			  Riverfront Park & Amphitheater
84  		 Riverside Park
85			  Rosa J. Young Museum
86			  Selma & Dallas CO. Chamber of 
					  Commerce and Tourism Information 
87 			 Selma & Dallas Co. Public 
					  Library	
88  		 Selma Art Guild Gallery
89			  Selma Flea Market & Lakeside RV 	
					  Park
91  		 Selma Interpretive Center
92  		 Selma Live Oak Cemetery	

93  		 Selma Voting Rights 
      		 Monument and Park
94			  Selma Welcome Center	
95  	 	Selma’s Riverfront Park
96			  Shelby’s RV Park       
98  		 Songs of Selma Park
103 		 Sturdivant Hall Museum	
109 	 Tabernacle Baptist Church
112 	 Tatum Creek Hunting Camp
114 	 The Martin Luther King Jr. St. 
115 	 The National Voting   
       	 Rights Museum
117 	 The Walton Theater	
118 	 Tin Man Studio	
119 	 Valley Grande City Park	
120 	 Valley Grande Golf Course	
124 	 Vaughan-Smitherman 
					  Museum      	
126 	 Yeargan Farms

2 	 All-In-One
4  	 American Deli
15 	 Buffalo St.
16 	 Burger King	
17 	 Captain D’s	
20 	 Charlie’s Place	
22 	 China Star	
23 	 China Wok	
24 	 Church’s Chicken	
30 	 Crosspoint Cafe	
31 	 Crown Chicken	
35 	 Daylight Donuts	
36 	 Domino’s	
37 	 Downtowner Restaurant	      
40 	 El Ranchero	
41 	 EvMarie’s Cupcakery	
45 	 Golden China	
46 	 Golden Ranch BBQ	
49 	 Hancock’s Country BBQ
50 	 Hardee’s	
52 	 Hickory Pit	
54 	 Hog Heaven BBQ	
57 	 Jack’s	

61 	 KFC	
62 	 Lannie’s BBQ	
63 	 Lannie’s BBQ Spot
64 	 Little Caesar’s	
66 	 Mama’s Kitchen and Grill
67 	 Mark’s Mart	
68 	 McDonald’s	
69 	 Mi Tenampa	
70 	 Mr. Waffle
73 OrganPi Farms and Farmhouse	
75 	 Papa John’s Pizza	
77 	 Pete’s Famous Franks	
78 	 Pizza Hut	
79 	 Popeye’s Chicken
81 	 R&B BBQ	
97 	 Side Porch Sandwiches    
     	 and Pub
99 	 Sonic Drive-In	
100 Southern Deli	
102 Steak Pit	
104 Subway	
105 Subway	
106 Subway	

107 Subway	  
108 Sweet Advantages 
     	  Ice Cream Shop	
110 Taco Bell	
111 Tally-Ho		
113 The Coffee Shoppe	
116 The Sand Bar	
121 Valley Grande Mexican   
       Grill	
122 Vasser’s	
125 Wendy’s	
127 Zaxby’s	


